

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



## **Marketing Contact**

Kelly Gilfether Marketing Director/Manassas Mall 703.368.7232 x 211 kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com

## Mother's Day is May 12th!

**Manassas, VA.** – Mother's Day is May 12<sup>th</sup>, and now is the perfect time to find the perfect gift! Stores all throughout Manassas Mall are offering great deals on jewelry, apparel, and even desserts!

Bath & Body Works: Mother's Day Tote Package

Elite Jewelers: Mother's Day 25-75% off Sale

Forever 21: Up to 30% off perfect gifts for Mom

**Sunglass Hut:** Michael Kors sunglasses 25% off

**Top Fragrances:** Up to 70% off during the Mother's Day sale

**Uptown Alley:** Free desserts for Mom

**Zales:** Get up to 30% off store wide

Additional sales and offerings will be added to the Manassas Mall website daily! Find them online at www.manassasmall.com/sales

###

For further information on Manassas Mall events, stores and mall hours, please visit the website at <a href="www.ManassasMall.com">www.ManassasMall.com</a>. Like us on <a href="Facebook.com/ManassasMall">Facebook.com/ManassasMall</a> and follow us on <a href="Twitter.com/ManassasMall">Twitter.com/ManassasMall</a> and Instagram.com/ManassasMall.

## About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Manassas Mall, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New

York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.pyramidmg.com">www.pyramidmg.com</a>.